Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31001
Examination : July

Course Code & Name :101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

GTHS, Nagpur
2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Subject : COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE 10110111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

22011311024 2207310057

22011311024 2207310058

22011311024 2207310059

22011311024 2207310060

22011311024 2207310061

22011311024 2207310062

22011311024 2207310063

22011311024 2207310064

22011311024 2207310065

22011311024 2207310066

InstituteName Of Student
22011311024 2207310048 311024 BHARTI VIJAY GOMKAR

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

SANGEETA NARENDRA DALWANI

SETIYA SAHIL JAGDISH

RISHI VIKRAM DEMBLA

SAKHARE POONAM JAYANT

TEMBHURNE SUREKHA HARIBHAU

KHIYANI UMESH ASHOKKUMAR

BHAGAT SHIVANI KAILASH

BHAGAT PRANALI KAILAS

NIVITI VIKY MULCHANDANI

GOUTAMI MUKUNDRAO SOMKUWAR

P@to

s>

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31001
Examination : July

Course Code & Name :101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

GTHS, Nagpur
2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Subject : COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE 10110111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

22011311024 2207310069

22011311024 2207310072

22011311024 2207310073

22011311024 2207310089

22011311024 2207310092

22011311024 2207310093

22011311024 2207310096

22011311024 2207310121

22011311024 2207310122

22011311024 2207310123

InstituteName Of Student
22011311024 2207310068 311024 LEENA ASHOK SOMKUWAR

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

ANUSHKA YUVRAJ AMBHORE

SARDARE MAHIMA RAMESH

SHIVANI YUVRAJ ASWALE

ANSHUL UMESH IKHAR

SAMYAK PRAMOD CHOUDHARY

DHANDAR NISHTHA PRAMOD

TANUSHREE GITESH KUMBHALKAR

ANKITA SANJAY BHOLE

ANUSAYA PURUSHOTTAM THAVRE

ABHISHEK DHIRENDRA TIWARI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31001
Examination : July

GTHS, Nagpur

2022 Date : 07/10/2022
Course Code & Name :101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

Subject : COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE 10110111 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
22011311024 2207310124

22011311024 2207310125

22011311024 2207310126

22011311024 2207310127

22011311024 2207310128

22011311024 2207310129

22011311024 2207310130

22011311024 2207310131

InstituteName Of Student

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

RICHA SHIVPAL CHAVHAN

SUMIT YUVRAJ ASWALE

SUHANI RAJESHRAO BARBATKAR

KASHISH AMARDEEP LANJEWAR

KRISH DHANSINGH PAL

PATEL AKASH ARUN

CHETAN RAMESHWAR BAWANKULE

ADITYA RAJESH MANKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31001

GTHS, Nagpur

Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022
Course Code & Name :101102 DESK TOP PUBLISHING
Subject : DESK TOP PUBLISHING 10110211 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

22011311024 2207310044

22011311024 2207310045

22011311024 2207310046

22011311024 2207310047

22011311024 2207310049

22011311024 2207310050

22011311024 2207310051

22011311024 2207310054

22011311024 2207310055

22011311024 2207310056

InstituteName Of Student
22011311024 2207310043 311024 DALWANI VISHAL DILIP

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

311024

DALWANI VIVEK DILIP

HARCHANDANI NEETA SHANKARLAL

CHAVAN RASHMI PRADIP

PATIL GAVITESH ARUN

SHARMA ANJALIKUMARI MITHLESH

NEHA PRAKASH TURKAR

TANNU KHUMANSINGH PATLE

MOHIT NARENDRA DALWANI

SHALOM PETER LIVINGSTONE

SHARMA RISHIKESH MITHILESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31001

Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022
Course Code & Name :101102 DESK TOP PUBLISHING
Subject : DESK TOP PUBLISHING 10110211 THEORY

GTHS, Nagpur

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
22011311024 2207310067

22011311024 2207310080

22011311024 2207310094

22011311024 2207310095

22011311004 2207310103

22011311004 2207310106

22011311004 2207310109

22011311004 2207310110

22011311004 2207310115

22011311024 2207310140

22011311024 2207310141

InstituteName Of Student

311024

311024

311024

311024

311004

311004

311004

311004

311004

311024

311024

SAHU RAVI BHAGWANDAS

NIPUL SURESH BHAIRAM

UTTAM SHISHUPAL AMADARE

HARSHIKA RAJESH BAKSARIYA

PATNE RAHUL SAHEBRAO

MANEKAR KISHOR SAHEBRAO

DESHMUKH OMKAR PARMANAND

SHIVARKAR KARINA RAMAJI

KURIL PINKI DEVCHARAN

KARISHMA KHEMCHANDANI

MANSI BALKRISHNA KHANDARE

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31001 GTHS, Nagpur

Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101102 DESK TOP PUBLISHING

Subject : DESK TOP PUBLISHING 10110211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

22011311024 2207310142 311024 LANJEWAR SALONI GAUTAM

22011311024 2207310143 311024 SANGEETA HUKUMSINGH BISEN

22011311024 2207310144 311024 SETIYA LAKSHAY JAGDISH

22011311024 2207310152 311024 SHILPA PALASRAM TAGAGE

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31001 GTHS, Nagpur

Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101108 COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING USING TALLY

Subject : COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING USING TALLY 10110811 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
22011311004 2207310111 311004 KUKDE RAMKRUSHNA DIGAMBAR g

22011311004 2207310112 311004 DAKHOLE PRAFULLA BABANRAO

22011311004 2207310113 311004 BORKAR ANKESH KISHORRAO

22011311004 2207310114 311004 RAMTEKE SWATI MANIKRAO

22011311004 2207310116 311004 POHARE UJJWAL PRASHANT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31001
Examination : July

GTHS, Nagpur
2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :410107 DRESS MAKING
Subject : GARMENT 41010711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

22011311004 2207310117 311004

22011311004 2207310118 311004

22011311004 2207310119 311004

22011311004 2207310120 311004

22011311004 2207310138 311004

22011311004 2207310139 311004

NIKURE TOSHAMA GIRIDHAR

THAKRE DHANSHREE DHANRAJ

DADMAL PRACHI KEWADU

LOKHANDE PARMESHWAR PRALHAD

MONIKA DANIEL

SUMAN KASHMIRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31002 GTHS, Umred, Dist. Nagpur

Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

Subject : COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE 10110111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

22011310538 2207310071 310538 BHAJBHUJE HEMRAJ SHANKARRAO H

< o Bs)

22011310538 2207310074 310538 SAMBHARE PRANJAL RAJENDRA a
it
22011310538 2207310075 310538 DEKATE ANIL MADHAO @
i d

22011310538 2207310076 310538 MOUNDEKAR GUNOTRI SAMBHAJI

22011310538 2207310077 310538 NINAVE RENUKA ASHOK

g—l;g 'M’ ‘:i:'réi

R-LL.Nikhoe

22011310538 2207310078 310538 MESHRAM SAURABH GOPAL ~
N

ey

22011310538 2207310079 310538 KATORE SOMESHWAR VITHOBA [ ~]
A )

22011310538 2207310081 310538 VAIDYA AKASH GOPAL | Q
L

Al SudTe a4

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31002
Examination : July

GTHS, Umred, Dist. Nagpur

2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
Subject : WIREMAN 30210211 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student

22011310538 2207310082 310538

22011310538 2207310083 310538

22011310538 2207310084 310538

22011310538 2207310085 310538

22011310538 2207310086 310538

22011310538 2207310087 310538

22011310538 2207310088 310538

22011310538 2207310090 310538

22011310538 2207310091 310538

TIJARE SHAILESH GODRU

MESHRAM SURESH JAGAN

WANDHILE DINESH JAYDEO

KHANDATE RAKESH BISAN

MESHRAM VISHWAJIT MILIND

MORE DINESH BHIKUJI

NISAD SUNIL GIRDHARI

KHADSAN LACHCHHIRAM SUKHADEV

SONAWANE NARESH UMAJI

Photo

g

S.O T €0

S5

<. 3. MEShE W)

&.HJ.

_mraedil,

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005
Examination : July
Course Code & Name :101103 COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTUING & OFFICE AUTOMATION

Subject :

GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR

2022

ACCOUNTING & OFFICE AUTOMATION 10110311 THEORY

Date : 07/10/2022

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
22011310138 2207310097

22011310138 2207310098

22011310138 2207310099

22011310138 2207310100

22011310138 2207310101

22011310138 2207310102

22011310138 2207310104

22011310138 2207310105

22011310138 2207310107

22011310138 2207310108

InstituteName Of Student

310138

310138

310138

310138

310138

310138

310138

310138

310138

310138

ROHIT MAHAVIR ATOTE

PRERANA SAHEBRAO TARAR

PRIYANKA DEVENDRA CHHAPEKAR

MANISH KAMLAKAR VINDANE

ADITYA ARUN KEKATPURE

SANKET PRAMOD INGALKAR

NEHA VIJAY BARGATKAR

PRATHAMESH SHRIKANT KHERDE

ANIKSHA BRIJALAL RINAYAT

BHUSHAN BABLUJI RAJPUT

Photo

fesear

AR ey adteont

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005 GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 303127 CAD-CAM OPERATOR

Subject : COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING AND DESIGN 30312711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

22011311049 2207310145 311049 SELUKAR ADARSH ANIL

22011311049 2207310146 311049 THAKRE YASH ASHOKRAO

22011311049 2207310147 311049 JAMAIWAR OMSHREE SATISH

22011311049 2207310148 311049 CHINCHOLKAR YASH LILADHAR

22011311049 2207310149 311049 KASHINATH GOPAL MESHRAM

22011311049 2207310150 311049 GHODMARE SIDDHESH VIVEK

22011311049 2207310151 311049 RANGARI SAHIL PRUTHVIRAJ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005 GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 10/10/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 303127 CAD-CAM OPERATOR

Subject : COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING 30312712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

22011311049 2207310145 311049 SELUKAR ADARSH ANIL

22011311049 2207310146 311049 THAKRE YASH ASHOKRAO

22011311049 2207310147 311049 JAMAIWAR OMSHREE SATISH

22011311049 2207310148 311049 CHINCHOLKAR YASH LILADHAR

22011311049 2207310149 311049 KASHINATH GOPAL MESHRAM

22011311049 2207310150 311049 GHODMARE SIDDHESH VIVEK

22011311049 2207310151 311049 RANGARI SAHIL PRUTHVIRAJ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005
Examination : July

Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2022 Date : 10/10/2022

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
22011310987 2207310001

22011310987 2207310002

22011310987 2207310003

22011310987 2207310004

22011310987 2207310005

22011310987 2207310006

22011310987 2207310007

22011310987 2207310008

22011310987 2207310009

22011310987 2207310010

22011310987 2207310011

InstituteName Of Student

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

ABHISHEK MAJUMDER

RUPESH YADAV

SACHIN

AHIRE AYUSH SUSHIL

NAVEEN KUMAR

BHOIR MANISH ANANTA

RAUT HITESH BHAI

PATIL KRUTIK SANJAY

SAMIRAN DAS

KAMBALKAR MRUDUL RAVINDRA

AMAN SINGH

Photo

Signature

=
7

hﬂnf‘@th‘,‘é_—

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005

GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR

Examination : July 2022 Date : 10/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
22011310987 2207310012

22011310987 2207310013

22011310987 2207310014

22011310987 2207310015

22011310987 2207310016

22011310987 2207310017

22011310987 2207310018

22011310987 2207310019

22011310987 2207310020

22011310987 2207310021

22011310987 2207310022

InstituteName Of Student

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

Signature

PRATAP KUMAR

NAVIN KUMAR

SATYAM KUMAR

ANANDA SHAW

ASHISH BABURAV JADHAV

N L H

¥ Aot [

KUSHWAHA SACHINKUMAR GANESHKUMAR

f("\’}«

PREM SAGAR

ROHIT

AJAY KERKETTA

DESAI SUYASH YASHWANT

YOGESH GIRI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005
Examination : July

Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR

2022 Date : 10/10/2022

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112312 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
22011310987 2207310023

22011310987 2207310025

22011310987 2207310027

22011310987 2207310029

22011310987 2207310030

22011310987 2207310032

22011310987 2207310036

22011310987 2207310037

22011310987 2207310040

22011310987 2207310041

22011310987 2207310042

InstituteName Of Student

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

PARAS YADAV

PRITHVIRAJ SINGH BAIS

BARAHATE SHUBHAM SHANKARRAO

SAILESH KHANTWAL

PATAN YUSUF KHAN

SHIVKUMAR BADAIK

GANESH KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR PANDYA

SUMIT GAUTAM

BISHAL JHA

YOGESH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005 GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 10/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

22011310987 2207310052 310987 MANWENDRA KUMAR

22011310987 2207310053 310987 NILESH KUMAR SINGH

22011310987 2207310132 310987 VISHAVJEET SINGH

22011310987 2207310133 310987 HEMANT SINGH GEHLOT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005
Examination : July

Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
22011310987 2207310001

22011310987 2207310002

22011310987 2207310003

22011310987 2207310004

22011310987 2207310005

22011310987 2207310006

22011310987 2207310007

22011310987 2207310008

22011310987 2207310009

22011310987 2207310010

22011310987 2207310011

InstituteName Of Student

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

ABHISHEK MAJUMDER

RUPESH YADAV

SACHIN

AHIRE AYUSH SUSHIL

NAVEEN KUMAR

BHOIR MANISH ANANTA

RAUT HITESH BHAI

PATIL KRUTIK SANJAY

SAMIRAN DAS

KAMBALKAR MRUDUL RAVINDRA

AMAN SINGH

Photo

Signature

postal s

———

hﬂnf‘@th‘,‘é_—

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005

GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR

Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING
Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

22011310987 2207310013

22011310987 2207310014

22011310987 2207310015

22011310987 2207310016

22011310987 2207310017

22011310987 2207310018

22011310987 2207310019

22011310987 2207310020

22011310987 2207310021

22011310987 2207310022

InstituteName Of Student
22011310987 2207310012 310987 PRATAP KUMAR

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

Signature

NAVIN KUMAR

SATYAM KUMAR

ANANDA SHAW

ASHISH BABURAV JADHAV

¥ J?
KUSHWAHA SACHINKUMAR GANESHKUMAR
PREM SAGAR
ROHIT
AJAY KERKETTA

DESAI SUYASH YASHWANT

YOGESH GIRI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005
Examination : July

Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR

2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112311 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

22011310987 2207310025

22011310987 2207310027

22011310987 2207310029

22011310987 2207310030

22011310987 2207310032

22011310987 2207310036

22011310987 2207310037

22011310987 2207310040

22011310987 2207310041

22011310987 2207310042

InstituteName Of Student
22011310987 2207310023 310987 PARAS YADAV

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

PRITHVIRAJ SINGH BAIS

BARAHATE SHUBHAM SHANKARRAO

SAILESH KHANTWAL

PATAN YUSUF KHAN

SHIVKUMAR BADAIK

GANESH KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR PANDYA

SUMIT GAUTAM

BISHAL JHA

YOGESH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005 GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

22011310987 2207310052 310987 MANWENDRA KUMAR

22011310987 2207310053 310987 NILESH KUMAR SINGH

22011310987 2207310132 310987 VISHAVJEET SINGH

22011310987 2207310133 310987 HEMANT SINGH GEHLOT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005
Examination : July

Subject :

GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

2022 Date : 10/10/2022
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
FIRE PREVENTION 41112412 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
22011310987 2207310024

22011310987 2207310026

22011310987 2207310028

22011310987 2207310031

22011310987 2207310033

22011310987 2207310034

22011310987 2207310035

22011310987 2207310038

22011310987 2207310039

22011310987 2207310070

22011310987 2207310134

InstituteName Of Student

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

310987

PATIL HEMANT SHANTARAM

HITESH KUMAR

BIJAY ADHIKARY

NITISH KUMAR

HIMANSHU KUMAR

KULDEEPAK FAGNA

RAMRAJ KUMAR

MISAL RAJU ASHOK

SANDEEP KUMAR

BOKE ASHUTOSH SANTOSH

RAHUL BANSAL

Photo

¥

= ats

xf'i‘g&@

Rt

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005 GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 10/10/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112412 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
22011310987 2207310135 310987 DHARMENDER g

i
22011310987 2207310136 310987 SHRADHA SINGH | 7R \
22011310987 2207310137 310987 INDRALEEN BORO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005 GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112411 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

22011310987 2207310024 310987 PATIL HEMANT SHANTARAM

¥

= ats

22011310987 2207310026 310987 HITESH KUMAR

22011310987 2207310028 310987 BIJAY ADHIKARY

22011310987 2207310031 310987 NITISH KUMAR

22011310987 2207310033 310987 HIMANSHU KUMAR

22011310987 2207310034 310987 KULDEEPAK FAGNA

22011310987 2207310035 310987 RAMRAJ KUMAR

22011310987 2207310038 310987 MISAL RAJU ASHOK

22011310987 2207310039 310987 SANDEEP KUMAR

22011310987 2207310070 310987 BOKE ASHUTOSH SANTOSH

22011310987 2207310134 310987 RAHUL BANSAL a

Rt

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C31005 GOVT ITI (GIRLS) SITABARDI, NAGPUR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112411 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
22011310987 2207310135 310987 DHARMENDER g

i
22011310987 2207310136 310987 SHRADHA SINGH | 7R \
22011310987 2207310137 310987 INDRALEEN BORO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



